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COOKTOP PARTS

Literature Parts

Part No. W11691335 Rev. A
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COOKTOP PARTS

llus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Literature Parts 6 3196169 Screw . 11 8273994 Element (12(?0W)
W11443025 Owners Manual 7 W10691223 Pan, Radiant Element (Left Rear, Right Rear)
W11524742 Quick Start Guide 8 W11379945 Bracket, Anti-Tip FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED
W11523158 Tech Sheet 9 7101P485-60 Screw, Anti-Tip Kit
: W11452630 Harness, Main
2 W11600012  Spring, Element 10 W11668631 Element, Warm Zone

3 W10607641 Bracket, Cooktop W11598759 Harness, Warm Zone

(Left) (Center) W11134603 Harness, Cooktop
W10607642 Bracket, Cooktop (Left)
(Right) W11134845 Harness, Cooktop
4 Cooktop (Right)
W11034832 White W11172528 Harness, Hidden Bake

5 W10711900 Element (3000W)

(Left Front) ) i

W10275048 Element (3000 and 3196520  Clip, Wire
T400W)

(Right Front)

W10183541 Clip, Spring Steel
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CONTROL PANEL PARTS
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CONTROL PANEL PARTS

Illus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Endcap 6 W10856361 Bracket, Control 15 3148951  Switch, Infinite
W11213291 White (Left) 7 Knob (RF;‘gL‘)t Rear and Left
W11213293 White (Right) W11022720 White
2 Control, Electronic 8 W10134247 Shield, Heat
(LCX) 9 3400882 Screw
W11527158 Black 10 8272473 Cover, Upper Rear
3 Panel, Console 11 W10525121 Bracket, Console
W11089992 White Mounting
4 W10434452 Switch, Infinite (Dual) 12 Bracket, Eye Brow
(Left Front and Right W11443963 White
Front) 13 W10901802 Panel, Backer
5 3196178 Screw 14 3196169 Screw
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CHASSIS PARTS
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Illus.
No.

N =

w

16
17
18
19

20

Part No.

Description

W10289077
3196154

W10575396
3400029
W11491751
9757340
9755770
3196174
W10134285
W10674705

W10341186

W10067840
W10134121
W10137382
W10390008

W10390007

W10058460
3196548
3196172

W10404688

3186034

01/22/2024

Receiver, Hinge
Screw

Panel, Side
White

Nut

Seal, Door
Element, Broil
Element, Bake
Screw

Tube, Vent
Glide, Drawer Front

Front Foot Assembly

Screw

Tray, Insulation
Clip, Panel

Base Rail Assembly
(Left)

Base Rail Assembly
(Right)

Foot, Leveling
Fuse, Thermal
Screw

Clip, Oven Support

Bracket, Service

CHASSIS PARTS

lllus.
No.

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37

38
39
40

41

Part No.

Description

W10245259
3400968
3196178

W11634772

W10571723

3400016
W10181986

3196169
W10326122

W10031780
9757239
W11034869
W10910404
W11511828
W10281322

W11092984
9761013

3196560
W10078380
W10107820

W11173792

Block, Terminal

Nut

Screw

Light Assembly

Bulb, Halogen 40
Watts

Screw

Sensor, Oven

Screw

Cover, Terminal Block

Screw

Rod, Door Switch
Screw
Counterweight
Switch, Door

Kit, Bare Wire Adapter
Block

Screen, Vent
Front Door Latch
Assembly

Screw

Rod, Latch

Rear Door Latch
Assembly

Rack, Oven

lllus.
No.

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53

Part No.

Description

W11403617
W11425715
W11433702
W10134126
4449809
W10134124
W10183712

W10134125
W10646923
W11661815
W11464547

W11510560

W10774939
W11127324
W10333344

Part No. W11691335 Rev. A

Fan, Convection
Blade, Fan

Nut, Acorn (LH)
Bracket, Fan
Screw

Cover, Conv Fan
Tray, Hidden Bake

Shield, Heat

Card, Insulator
Basket, Airfry
Bracket, Front Frame

Barrier Rail, Rubber
(Left and Right)

FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED
Insulation, Wrap
Insulation, Back
Insulation, Flue



DOOR PARTS
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Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

W11242947
W10316950
W10299227

9761344
W10031790

9758162
W11380222

~No o WODN

01/22/2024

Handle and Vent
Assembly

White

Frame, Glass

Hinge, Door (Passive)

Liner, Door

Screw

Glass, Inner
Retainer, Insulation

DOOR

PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No. Description
8 W10299226 Hinge, Active

W10409945

8523172
8523166
11 W10327235

Glass Assembly, Outer
Door

White

Trim, Side

White (Left)

White (Right)

Screw

lllus.
No.

13
14
15
16
17

18

Part No.

Description

W11444042
W10031780
W11379944
W10200660
W10884775
W10278991

3196560
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Trim, Lower

White

Screw

Strap, Door

Screw

Badge

Insulation, Door Strip

Screw



DRAWER PARTS
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lllus.
No. Part No. Description
1 3196165 Screw

2 W10688022
3 W10462912

01/22/2024

Drawer, Storage

Bracket, Mounting
Drawer

DRAWER PARTS

lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No.
4 Rivet, Push 5

3196814 White

Part No. Description

Panel, Drawer Front

W11123901 White

6 W10674708 Glide, Drawer Rear

11
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REFINISHING MATERIAL

lllus.
No. Part No. Description
242756 Oven Liner Touch Up
Paint
INSULATION
lllus.
No. Part No. Description
261514 Insulation (1-1/2 x 24
x 120 in)
240132 Insulation (2-1/2 x 22

01/22/2024

x 120 in)

OPTIONAL PARTS

PAINT, TOUCH-UP (1/20Z.)

lllus.
No.

PAINT, PRESSURIZED SPRAY (12

llus.
No.

Part No.

Description

72017

511873 White Porcelain (2 oz.)

Part No.

White

0z.)

Description

350930
285006
206922

White
Black
Primer (White)

12

lllus.

lllus.

No.

PAINT, BULK (1 QT)

Part No. Description

799344  White (Uncut)

ACCESSORY PARTS

Part No. Description

W10355016 Cleaner, Stainless

Steel

W10355051
WA906B

4396096RB
4396923

W10123240

Cleaner, Cooktop
Scraper, Cooktop
Griddle

Broiler Pan and Grid

Rack, Broiler Pan and
Roasting
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